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Table 653

Q29. Are you employed full-time, part-time or are you not employed?

Base - Students
Employed full-time

Employed part-time

Not employed

Don't Know/Refused

Base

2304
367
15.9

1120
48.6

811
35.2

Faculty
Member

Graduate
Student

B

1056
318
30.1

467
44.2

267
25.3

Faculty /
Graduate
Student

C

1056
318
30.1

467
44.2

267
25.3

Under
Graduate
Student

653
523
BC
544
436
BC

0.2

Public
E

1065
230
216

525
49.3

308
29

Private
F

534
118
221

211
39.4

201
37.6

0.8

Liberal Arts
G

705
19
27

384
54.5

302
428

Biological
Sciences
H

308
67
217
JKMN
1M1
36

129
42
IJKL

0.3

Physical
Sciences
|

305
86
28.2
JKMN
133
436
HN
84
275

Social
Sciences

J

771
113
14.6
MN
419
54.4
HILN
237
30.7

Arts and
Humanities

K

437

52
11.8

N

242
55.4
HILMN
143
32.8

Engineering
L

90

26

282
HJKMN
36

40.1

28
30.8

Business
M

266
21
8

N
126
476
HN
118
44.4
IJKL

Law

25
1
27

7
29.3

17

67.3
HIJKLM
0

0.7

KM

Undecided
Major
(0]

102
2
2

45
44.1

55
53.9

Male

1102
196
17.8

484
43.9

416
37.7

Female
Q

1202
170
14.2

636
52.9

395
32.9
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