## Dimensions and use of the scholarly information environment. Question 29: Table 653

<u>Digital Library Federation.</u>
Copyright, 2002, Council on Library and Information Resources.

Table 653 Q29. Are you employed full-time, part-time or are you not employed?

				Faculty /	Under													
		Faculty	Graduate	Graduate	Graduate				Biological	Physical	Social	Arts and				Undecided		
	Base	Member	Student	Student	Student	Public	Private	Liberal Arts	Sciences	Sciences	Sciences	Humanities	Engineering	Business	Law	Major	Male	Female
		Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	М	N	0	Р	Q
Base - Students	2304	0**	1056	1056	1248	1065	534	705	308	305	771	437	90	266	25	102	1102	1202
Employed full-time	367	0	318	318	49	230	118	19	67	86	113	52	26	21	1	2	196	170
	15.9	0	30.1	30.1	3.9	21.6	22.1	2.7	21.7	28.2	14.6	11.8	28.2	8	2.7	2	17.8	14.2
			D	D		G	G		JKMN	JKMN	MN	N	HJKMN	N			Q	
Employed part-time	1120	0	467	467	653	525	211	384	111	133	419	242	36	126	7	45	484	636
	48.6	0	44.2	44.2	52.3	49.3	39.4	54.5	36	43.6	54.4	55.4	40.1	47.6	29.3	44.1	43.9	52.9
					BC	F		F		HN	HILN	HILMN	N	HN				Р
Not employed	811	0	267	267	544	308	201	302	129	84	237	143	28	118	17	55	416	395
	35.2	0	25.3	25.3	43.6	29	37.6	42.8	42	27.5	30.7	32.8	30.8	44.4	67.3	53.9	37.7	32.9
					BC		Е	E	IJKL					IJKL	HIJKLM		Q	
Don't Know/Refused	6	0	4	4	2	1	4	0	1	2	2	0	1	0	0	0	6	0
	0.3	0	0.4	0.4	0.2	0.1	0.8	0	0.3	0.7	0.2	0	1	0	0.7	0	0.5	0
							G						KM		KM		Q	